
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Production Ponds 200 days Mon 3/1/04 Fri 12/3/04
2 Site establishment 25 days Mon 3/1/04 Fri 4/2/04
3 Clearing and stripping 65 days Mon 3/8/04 Fri 6/4/04
4 Earthworks 160 days Mon 3/22/04 Fri 10/29/04
5 Structures 135 days Mon 5/3/04 Fri 11/5/04
6 Erosion protection works 100 days Mon 7/19/04 Fri 12/3/04
7 Relift Pump RL1 45 days Mon 8/23/04 Fri 10/22/04
8 Settlement Pond  System 155 days Mon 3/29/04 Fri 10/29/04
9 Site clearing and stripping 15 days Mon 3/29/04 Fri 4/16/04

10 Earthworks 40 days Mon 4/12/04 Fri 6/4/04
11 Structures 15 days Mon 6/7/04 Fri 6/25/04
12 Reuse pump/pipeline R1 50 days Mon 6/28/04 Fri 9/3/04
13 Erosion protection works 60 days Mon 8/9/04 Fri 10/29/04
14 Admin/Processing/Workshops/Houses 160 days Mon 3/29/04 Fri 11/5/04
15 Clearing and stripping 25 days Mon 3/29/04 Fri 4/30/04
16 Foundation earthworks 30 days Mon 4/19/04 Fri 5/28/04
17 Offices/lab 70 days Mon 5/31/04 Fri 9/3/04
18 Workshop 45 days Mon 5/31/04 Fri 7/30/04
19 Machinery shed Stage 1 25 days Mon 5/31/04 Fri 7/2/04
20 Processing/freezer 115 days Mon 5/31/04 Fri 11/5/04
21 Feed storage shed Stage 2 35 days Mon 5/31/04 Fri 7/16/04
22 House No. 1 90 days Mon 5/31/04 Fri 10/1/04
23 Potable Water Supply/Wastewater Treatment 135 days Mon 4/26/04 Fri 10/29/04
24 Upgrade freshwater dam 25 days Mon 5/24/04 Fri 6/25/04
25 Freshwater treatment system and retic/storage 70 days Mon 4/26/04 Fri 7/30/04
26 Processing wastewater treatment system 70 days Mon 4/26/04 Fri 7/30/04
27 Domestic wastewater treatment/disposal system 45 days Mon 8/30/04 Fri 10/29/04
28 Drainage 41 days Mon 6/7/04 Mon 8/2/04
29 Main Outfall Drain 41 days Mon 6/7/04 Mon 8/2/04
30 Drainage Relift Pump DL1 10 days Mon 7/19/04 Fri 7/30/04
31 Seawater Supply and Disposal System 155 days Mon 3/1/04 Fri 10/1/04
32 Disposal pump station 55 days Mon 6/14/04 Fri 8/27/04
33 Ocean intake pipeline 60 days Mon 4/12/04 Fri 7/2/04
34 Ocean intake screen 20 days Mon 6/28/04 Fri 7/23/04
35 Ocean disposal pipeline 80 days Mon 4/12/04 Fri 7/30/04
36 Intake pump station civil works 45 days Mon 3/1/04 Fri 4/30/04
37 Intake pump station mech/elec works 45 days Mon 4/26/04 Fri 6/25/04
38 Intake and disposal rising mains 70 days Mon 5/17/04 Fri 8/20/04
39 Testing and commissioning 30 days Mon 8/23/04 Fri 10/1/04
40 Stormwater System 45 days Mon 7/5/04 Fri 9/3/04
41 Diversion floodway 7 days Mon 7/5/04 Tue 7/13/04
42 Minor stormwater drainage works 35 days Mon 7/19/04 Fri 9/3/04
43 Seawater Storage 123 days Mon 4/26/04 Wed 10/13/04
44 Site establishment and clearing 25 days Mon 4/26/04 Fri 5/28/04
45 Earthworks 75 days Mon 5/24/04 Fri 9/3/04
46 Pump station civil works 30 days Mon 8/23/04 Fri 10/1/04
47 Relift pump S1 23 days Mon 9/13/04 Wed 10/13/04
48 Erosion protection 21 days Mon 8/9/04 Mon 9/6/04
49 Power Supply 200 days Mon 3/1/04 Fri 12/3/04
50 Upgrade supply to site 110 days Mon 3/1/04 Fri 7/30/04
51 Reticulate power to ponds/relift pumps 68 days Wed 9/1/04 Fri 12/3/04
52 Upgrade and extend supply to seawater intake pump station 24 days Mon 4/26/04 Thu 5/27/04
53 Extend supply to disposal pump station 34 days Tue 6/1/04 Fri 7/16/04
54 Emergency power supply 33 days Mon 10/11/04 Wed 11/24/04
55 Roads and Access 180 days Mon 3/1/04 Fri 11/5/04
56 Upgrade main access road 45 days Mon 3/1/04 Fri 4/30/04
57 Construct internal access roads 70 days Mon 8/2/04 Fri 11/5/04
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